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Embark on a 7-night Baltic Intensive Cruise onboard Azamara Quest®, sailing July 29, 2027. From the storybook charm of Stockholm to Helsinki’s
sleek design scene and Gdansk’s rich maritime history, this journey offers immersive exploration in every port. With longer stays and fewer sea days,
you'll dive deeper into local culture, cuisine, and architecture. It’s the perfect blend of small-ship luxury and Northern European discovery.

CONTACT JENNY RUFF TODAY : 815-408-0491 | jenny(@huntleytravel.com

15-NIGHT BALTIC INTENSIVE CRUISE: STOCKHOLM, HELSINKI & GDANSK
AZAMARA QUEST® | JUL 29, 2027

DATE LOCATION ACTIVITY ARRIVE DEPART
Turku Thu 29-Jul 2027 Copenhagen, Denmark Embark - 5:00PM
FINLAND
Helsinki Fri 30-Jul 2027 Visby, Sweden Docked 1:30PM 7:00PM
Stockholm FINLAND
SWEDEN Sat 31-Jul 2027 Stockholm, Sweden Docked 8:00AM - 1sR Overnight Stay
b Tallinn
il Sun1-Aug 2027 Stockholm, Sweden Docked - 4:00PM
V'“ﬁ Mon 2-Aug 2027 Turku, Finland Docked 8:00AM 8:00PM @ 10+ Hours at Port
Tue 3-Aug 2027 Helsinki, Finland Docked 8:00AM 10:00PM @ 10+ Hours at Port
o AL Wed 4-Aug 2027 Tallinn, Estonia Docked 8:00AM 10:00PM @ 10+ Hours at Port
penhagen
DENMARK
Thu 5-Aug 2027 At Sea Cruising
Kiel Canal (Cruising) ‘_
i Fri 6-Aug 2027 Riga, Latuia Docked 7:00AM 6:00PM @ 10+ Hours at Port
Gdansk .
o S Sat 7-Aug 2027 Klaipéda, Lithuania Docked 1:00PM 10:00PM
mfd':‘:: Sun 8-Aug 2027 Gdaffisk, Poland Docked 8:00AM 10:00PM @ 10+ Hours at Port
Rotine, Bornholm Mon 9-Aug 2027 Ronne, Boraholm, Denmark Docked 1:00PM 8:00PM
Portsmouth, DEMARR
England Tue 10-Aug 2027 Wismar, Germany Docked 8:00AM 10:00PM @ 10+ Haurs at Port
UNITED KINGDOM
Wed 11-Aug 2027 Kiel Canal Cruising, Germeny Cruising
Thu 12-Aug 2027 At Sea Cruising
Fri13-Aug 2027 Portsmouth, United Kingdom Debark 6:00AM

Veranda Prices starting from $7519 per person, includes taxes, fees and gratuities

ALWAYS + AZAMARA

Variety of Dining Venues & 24-hour Room Service Overnights & Extended Destination Days

Beer, Wine, and Spirits All Day & Night Unique & lconic Destinations
ALWAYS . X ALWAYS No Hassle, No Crowds

Signature AzAmazing Evenings

INCLUDED Unlimited Self-Service Laundry EXPECTED Warm & Attentive Service

Onboard Gratuities

*The pricing and promotions listed on this advertisement are being included by the travel agency and are not the responsibility of Azamara or its parent company or affiliates.
Contact your travel agency for more information. All itineraries are subject to change without notice. Prices are subject to availability and change without notice.. © 2025 Azamara. Ships registered in Malta.



